HYDR-STAR FLUID CONTROL COMPANY LIMITED
AIR-DRIVEN GAS BOOSTER
Control Valves and Components
(For Process，Wellhead and Safety Shutdown Systems)
HYDR-STAR FLUID CONTROL COMPANY LIMITEDHYDR-STAR FLUID CONTROL COMPANY LIMITED
AIR-DRIVEN LIQUID PUMPS
Because focus So professional
HYDT-STAR

4500
5000
1050
2250
4500
231
1
8
1
.5
x
7
6
B
221.1
AGB06-1S-75 1125011250 20ML 75·Pa 25:1 1/4"HF250 11250 5000
A
IN
O
U

1/4"HF
3/8"FNPT
1/4"HF
1/4"HF
100
50
100
15000
1250
5000
9000
5000
1250
5000
5000
AGB06-1D-75 1500015000 39ML 75·Pa+Ps 25:1 1/4"HF250 15000 5000
AGB06-1D-7 25002500 432ML 7·Pa+Ps 20:1 3/8"FNPT25 2500 2500
0 0.86 1.72 2.58 3.44 4.30
0 0.8 1.6 2.4 3.2 4.0
0 0.51 1.02 1.53 2.04 2.55

AGB06-1D-4
-7~-75 Boosters
AGB06-1D-1.5
75
150
225
300
1.13Nm³/min
1.98Nm³/min
0.56Nm³/min
125
100
75
50PSI
0 0.45 0.91 1.35 1.81 2.26
AGB06-1D-1.5 300300 983ML 1.5·Pa+Ps 10:1 3/4"FNPT
3/8"FNPT
ATM 300 300 3/4"FNPT
1.69Nm³/min
150

3/8"FNPT
1/4"HF
1/4"HF
100
25
50
200
15000
5000
5000
9000
5000
5000
5000
5000
AGB06-2D-150 2500025000 39ML 150·Pa+Ps 25:1 1/4"HF250 15000 N/A
 Holes distance ：76x394
B
2
3

1250
2500
2500
50
1/4ATM
25
25
7500
1250
4050
5700
5000
1250
4050
5000
AGB06-1T-15/50 107006.5·Pa 102ML 50·Pa+3.3·Ps 75:1 5000100 10000 5000
AGB06-1T-15/75 150003.5·Pa 102ML 75·Pa+5·Ps 100:1 5000100 15000 5000
AGB06-1T-30/50 1500045·Pa 51ML 50·Pa+1.6·Ps 40:1 9000100 15000 5000
AGB06-1T-30/75 1500020·Pa 51ML 75·Pa+2.5·Ps 60:1 9000100 15000 5000
9000
1250
5000
9000

60·Pa+2·Ps
30·Pa+2·Ps
60·Pa+4·Ps
50:1
50:1
100:1
100
25
25
9000
5000
9000
5000
5000
5000
AGB06-2T-30/100 1450013·Pa 102ML 100·Pa+3.3·Ps 75:1100 14500 5000
AGB06-2T-30/150 150007·Pa 102ML 150·Pa+5·Ps 100:1100 15000 5000
AGB06-2T-60/100 1500090·Pa 51ML 100·Pa+1.6·Ps 40:1100 15000 5000
AGB06-2T-60/150 2500040·Pa 51ML 150·Pa+2.5·Ps 60:1100 15000 N/A
Holes distance ：76x394
B
2
3

30·Pa+Ps
5·Pa+Ps
14·Pa+Ps
30:1
25:1
25:1
100
20
25
7000
2000
5000
5000
5000
5000
AGB10-1D-60 9000 0.18L 60·Pa+Ps 30:1150 12500 5000
AGB10-1D-150 2500015000 72.3ML 150·Pa+Ps 30:1300 25000 5000
3/4"FNPT
3/4"FNPT
3/4"FNPT
3/4"FNPT

60·Pa+Ps
10·Pa+Ps
28·Pa+Ps
30:1
25:1
25:1
100
25
50
9000
3000
6000
5000
5000
5000
AGB10-2D-120 9000 0.18L 120·Pa+Ps 30:1150 15000 5000
AGB10-2D-300 3900015000 72.3ML 300·Pa+Ps 30:1300 15000 5000
3/4"FNPT
3/4"FNPT
3/4"FNPT
3/4"FNPT